
Atkinson Family Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Summary Report

1,000.0087,714.44Total Contributions

Ashleigh Atkinson

ATKASH00001A

Date of Birth:
Age: 35 (at year end)

Provided

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2021: 110,052.04

2022Contributions Summary 2021
Concessional Contribution

Employer 0.006,461.44

6,461.44 0.00

Non-Concessional Contribution

Personal - Non-Concessional 0.0081,253.00

81,253.00 0.00

Other Contribution

Government Co-Contributions 1,000.000.00

0.00 1,000.00

I, ASHLEIGH ATKINSON, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member
balance for the period 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022.

ASHLEIGH ATKINSON

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



Atkinson Family Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Summary Report

50,576.3426,636.08Total Contributions

James Atkinson

ATKJAM00001A

Date of Birth:
Age: 38 (at year end)

Provided

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2021: 473,540.96

2022Contributions Summary 2021
Concessional Contribution

Employer 50,576.3426,636.08

26,636.08 50,576.34

I, JAMES ATKINSON, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member
balance for the period 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022.

JAMES ATKINSON

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.


